
Cathedral Liturgical Minister Schedule  
March 2021 – May 2021 

 

2-3-2021, 2-23-2021 

 

March 7 – 3rd Sunday of Lent       

4:00 p.m. Reader Pat Joyner 

   

   

8:00 a.m. Reader Scott Mallien 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Nick Haynes 

   

   

5:30 p.m. Reader Cristina Walker 

   

March 14  – 4th Sunday of Lent   

4:00 p.m. Reader Jean McConnell 

   

   

8:00 a.m.    Reader Kevin McShane 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Wendy Tannehill 

   

   

5:30 p.m. Reader Greg Laroux 

    

   

March 21 – 5th Sunday of Lent   

4:00 p.m. Reader Gary McDonald 

   

   

8:00 a.m.    Reader Sr. Sunitha Vattothu 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Jeff Yeager 

   

   

5:30 p.m. Reader Camila Muller 
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March 28 – Palm Sunday of the Passion of the Lord   

4:00 p.m. Reader Rick Urbanowski 

  Jim Polanosky 

    

8:00 a.m.    Reader Jay Manno  

  Harry Leonard 

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Jeff Yeager/Michael 

Enright 

   

5:30 p.m. Reader Amy Vitacca/Martha 

Vanchiere 

   

   

April 4 – Easter Sunday of the Resurrection of the Lord   

4:00 p.m.                                             Reader Jean McConnell 

   

   

8:00 a.m.                                                       Reader Kevin McShane 

   

   

11:00 a.m.                                                     Reader Wendy Tannehill 

   

   

5:30 p.m. Reader Natalia Muller 

   

   

April 11 – 2nd Sunday of Easter/Divine Mercy Sunday   

4:00 p.m.              Reader Pat Joyner 

   

   

8:00 a.m.    Reader Carol Alford 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Edna Delphin 
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5:30 p.m. Reader Cristina Walker 

April 18 – 3rd Sunday of Easter      

4:00 p.m.                                         Reader Rick Urbanowski 

   

   

8:00 a.m.                                         Reader Janet Brossett 

   

   

11:00 a.m.                                       Reader Michael Enright 

   

   

5:30 p.m.                                         Reader Camila Muller 

   

   

April 25 – 4th Sunday of Easter    

4:00 p.m.                                         Reader Jim Polanosky 

   

   

8:00 a.m.    Reader Dorthy Sutton 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Nick Haynes 

   

   

5:30 p.m. Reader Natalia Muller 

   

May 2 – 5th Sunday of Easter   

4:00 p.m. Reader Gary McDonald 

   

   

8:00 a.m.    Reader Scott Mallien 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Wendy Tannehill 
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5:30 p.m. Reader Camila Muller 

   

   

May 9 – 6th Sunday of Easter   

4:00 p.m. Reader Jean McConnell 

   

   

8:00 a.m.    Reader Harry Leonard 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Michael Enright 

   

   

5:30 p.m. Reader Greg Laroux 

   

   

May 16 – Ascension of the Lord   

4:00 p.m. Reader Pat Joyner 

   

   

8:00 a.m.    Reader Jay Manno 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Edna Delphin 

   

   

5:30 p.m. Reader Cristina Walker 

   

   

May 23 – Pentecost Sunday Reader Rick Urbanowski 

4:00 p.m.   

   

8:00 a.m.    Reader Carol Alford 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Nick Haynes 
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5:30 p.m. Reader Amy Vitacca 

   

   

May 30 – The Most Holy Trinity   

4:00 p.m. Reader Gary McDonald 

   

   

8:00 a.m.    Reader Janet Brossett 

   

   

11:00 a.m. Reader Jeff Yeager 

   

   

5:30 p.m. Reader Martha Vanchiere 
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